
 1 

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

SECOND SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLES 2022-2023 
FIRST YEAR  MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPARATIVE VETERINARY ANATOMY & CELL BIOLOGY  

 
JVA 6106: DEVELOPMENTAL ANATOMY 

 

 
Approved: 

        15/02/202023 
 Chairman, Dept. of Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology    Date 
 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

A1. Tuesday 21/02/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Techniques of studying 
Developmental Anatomy 

Prof. Onyango  

2.  
Tuesday 

28/02/2023 
8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

Fertilization    “ 

3. 
Tuesday 07/03/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Early embryonic 

development, 
Placentation & 
Organogenesis 

Dr. Ojoo 

4. 
Tuesday 14/03/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

Organogenesis    “ 

5. 
Tuesday 21/03/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

Neurogenesis  Dr. Kavoi 

6. 
Tuesday 28/03/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

   “ “ 

7. 
Tuesday 04/04/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Stem cell Biology- 

Introduction, embryonic 
stem cells 

Prof. Makanya  

8. 
Tuesday 11/04/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

     “   “ 

9. 
Tuesday 18/04/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

   CAT   

10. 
Tuesday 25/04/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Adult cells & application/ 

Animal cloning 
 Prof. Owiti  

11 
Tuesday  02/05/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

    “   “ 

12 
Tuesday  09/5/2023 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Teratology  “ 

13 
Tuesday 

16/05/2023 
8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

   “   “ 

14 & 15 EXAMINATIONS 


